
HP60 16' Diameter Dimensions & Cu. Ft. Capacity

Welded
NetBin  

DimensionDimensionTotalHP60
"B""A"Cu FtMODEL

32'-2"10'3,437HP60 16x10
33'-2"11'3,644HP60 16x11
34'-2"12'3,850HP60 16x12
35'-2"13'4,057HP60 16x13
36'-2"14'4,264HP60 16x14
37'-2"15'4,470HP60 16x15
38'-2"16'4,677HP60 16x16
39'-2"17'4,884HP60 16x17
40'-2"18'5,091HP60 16x18
41'-2"19'5,297HP60 16x19
42'-2"20'5,504HP60 16x20
43'-2"21'5,711HP60 16x21
44'-2"22'5,918HP60 16x22
45'-2"23'6,124HP60 16x23
46'-2"24'6,331HP60 16x24
47'-2"25'6,538HP60 16x25
48'-2"26'6,744HP60 16x26
49'-2"27'6,951HP60 16x27
50'-2"28'7,158HP60 16x28
51'-2"29'7,365HP60 16x29
52'-2"30'7,571HP60 16x30
53'-2"31'7,778HP60 16x31
54'-2"327,985HP60 16x32
55'-2"33'8,191HP60 16x33
56'-2"34'8,398HP60 16x34
57'-2"35'8,599HP60 16x35
58'-2"36'8,800HP60 16x36
59'-2"37'9,001HP60 16x37
60'-2"38'9,202HP60 16x38
61'-2"39'9,403HP60 16x39
62'-2"40'9,604HP60 16x40
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40 lb/cu ft

Empty

Bin

Weight

Bean Meal

40 lb/cu ft

Empty

Bin

Weight 60 lb/cu ft

Empty

Bin

Weight 80 lb/cu ft

Empty

Bin

Weight 100 lb/cu ft

Empty

Bin

Weight

16x10 32'2" 3,437 68.7 10,804 68.7 9,877 103.1 11,612 137.5 13,123 171.8 13,824

16x11 33'2" 3,644 72.9 11,097 72.9 10,170 109.3 12,290 145.7 13,478 182.2 14,204

16x12 34'2" 3,850 77.0 11,401 77.0 10,474 115.5 12,624 154.0 13,845 192.5 14,598

16x13 35'2" 4,057 81.1 12,086 81.1 11,159 121.7 12,985 162.3 14,241 202.9 16,087

16x14 36'2" 4,264 85.3 12,401 85.3 11,474 127.9 13,598 170.6 14,621 N/A N/A

16x15 37'2" 4,470 89.4 12,727 89.4 11,800 134.1 13,957 178.8 15,016 N/A N/A

16x16 38'2" 4,677 93.5 13,331 93.5 12,404 140.3 14,328 187.1 15,424 N/A N/A

16x17 39'2" 4,884 97.7 13,680 97.7 12,753 146.5 14,712 195.4 16,914 N/A N/A

16x18 40'2" 5,091 101.8 14,041 101.8 13,114 152.7 15,109 203.6 17,350 N/A N/A

16x19 41'2" 5,297 105.9 14,415 105.9 13,488 158.9 15,520 N/A N/A N/A N/A

16x20 42'2" 5,504 110.1 14,802 110.1 13,875 165.1 15,946 N/A N/A N/A N/A

16x21 43'2" 5,711 114.2 15,202 114.2 14,275 171.3 17,453 N/A N/A N/A N/A

16x22 44'2" 5,918 118.4 15,673 118.4 14,746 177.5 17,908 N/A N/A N/A N/A

16x23 45'2" 6,124 122.5 16,137 122.5 15,210 183.7 18,612 N/A N/A N/A N/A

16x24 46'2" 6,331 126.6 17,591 126.6 16,664 189.9 19,100 N/A N/A N/A N/A

16x25 47'2" 6,538 130.8 18,247 130.8 17,320 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

16x26 48'2" 6,744 134.9 18,722 134.9 17,795 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

16x27 49'2" 6,951 139.0 19,214 139.0 18,313 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

16x28 50'2" 7,158 143.2 19,723 143.2 18,823 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

16x29 51'2" 7,365 147.3 20,263 147.3 19,364 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

16x30 52'2" 7,571 151.4 20,823 151.4 19,925 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

16x31 53'2" 7,778 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

16x32 54'2" 7,985 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

16x33 55'2" 8,191 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

16x34 56'2" 8,398 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

16x35 57'2" 8,599 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

16x36 58'2" 8,800 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

16x37 59'2" 9,001 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

16x38 60'2" 9,202 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

16x39 61'2" 9,403 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

16x40 62'2" 9,604 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

Welded 

Bin

Model

HP60

Overall

Height

Net

Total

Cubic 

Feet

Ton Capacity per Material Weight

16' Diameter
Model HP60

Welded Bin

42° High Pitch Top Cone (Roof)  

60° Bottom Cone (Hopper)




